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ADMISSION TO M.Sc BIOTECHNOLOGY : 2021- 20222022-23
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1 63 LAKSHMI K 275 287 292 293 573 564 2400 2284 95.17 1.9 97.07 II A KU

2 144 SPOORTHI DS 268 280 293 283 578 574 2400 2276 94.83 1.88 96.71 III A KU

3 162 K HARISH 276 286 282 288 567 561 2400 2260 94.16 94.16 SC KU

4 161 MOHANA K Y 409 425 400 426 816 844 3600 3320 92.22 1.9 94.12 II A OU TUMK UNIV.

5 177 PAVAN HEBBAR 277 278 278 280 576 567 2400 2256 94 94 GM KU

6 64 N N YASHWANTHE 373 378 422 420 857 861 3600 3312 92 1.89 93.89 ST OU DVG Uni

7 145 SINCHANA S 263 277 274 275 558 563 2400 2210 92.08 1.77 93.85 II A KU

8 29 SHASHANK M E 255 270 271 284 558 551 2400 2189 91.2 1.88 93.08 II A KU

9 20 GAGAN DEEP V S 392 384 399 407 825 866 3600 3273 90.92 1.91 92.83 SC OU DVG Uni

10 166 SHARANYA D 264 273 278 279 529 548 2400 2171 90.45 1.8 92.25 GM KU

11 1 JAYASHREE R 259 277 279 281 543 525 2400 2164 90.16 1.85 92.01 III A KU

12 117 SHWETHA R 260 283 274 270 567 553 2400 2207 91.95 91.95 SC KM KU

13 19 ANJUMTAJ E 404 387 392 421 790 843 3600 3237 89.92 1.86 91.78 II B OU DVG Uni

14 107 BHAVANI 233 273 279 284 571 547 2400 2187 91.12 91.12 CAT 1 KU

15 15 AISHWARYA MATHAD 400 415 418 409 794 780 3600 3216 89.33 1.72 91.05 III B OU Rani Chennamma Uni

16 106 CHAITRA P PATIL 236 271 270 284 559 565 2400 2185 91.04 91.04 III B KM KU

17 142 RUCHITHA P S 259 276 260 277 547 553 2400 2172 90.5 90.5 III B KU

18 48 NIKHITHA Y K 253 270 256 278 566 537 2400 2160 90 90 III A NSS KU

19 6 SAHANA H S 229 258 281 282 538 525 2400 2113 88.04 1.79 89.83 III B KU

20 65 ADITYA SHETTY 247 267 259 273 546 563 2400 2155 89.79 89.79 III B KU

21 133
ANJALI A N 239 259 284 287 556 529 2400 2154 89.75 89.75 III B

KM/N

SS
KU

22 207 SACHIN G C 377 410 391 416 805 827 3600 3226 89.61 89.61 II A OU TUMKUR UNIVERSITY
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23 47 PRATEEKSHA H 227 257 269 278 557 561 2400 2149 89.54 89.54 III B KU

24 154 KEERTHANA R 230 265 268 268 535 539 2400 2105 87.7 1.78 89.48 II A KU CASTE CERTIFICATE NOT ENCLOSED

25 209 BHOOMIKA S M 368 372 406 408 767 832 3600 3153 87.58 1.83 89.41 III B OU DAVANAGERE UNIVERSITY

26 277 ISHWARI TARIWAL 361 394 370 411 841 830 3600 3207 89.08 89.08 GM OU RC UNIVERSITY

27 4 MAZULLA A 242 257 258 264 540 534 2400 2095 87.29 1.77 89.06 II B KU

28 31 ANUDEEP A C 228 244 245 267 550 537 2400 2071 86.29 1.84 88.13 II A KU

29 153 SHRUTHI 218 244 270 278 538 560 2400 2108 87.83 87.83 SC KU

30 274 JEEVITHA S 348 395 359 396 801 794 3600 3093 85.91 1.83 87.74 SC OU Tumkur Univ

31 254 SACHITRA S S 236 256 244 260 541 522 2400 2059 85.79 1.72 87.51 III B KM KU

32 160 ROHAN K Y 344 387 351 394 787 821 3600 3084 87.16 1.74 87.4 II A OU TUMK UNIV.

33 101 SOUMYA B P 214 266 248 274 548 545 2400 2095 87.29 87.291 III A KU

34 35 SUSHMITHA GIRI 232 256 253 263 540 505 2400 2049 85.38 1.7 87.07 CAT 1 KU

35 151 G ABHILASH 331 388 373 420 800 821 3600 3133 87.02 87.02 III B HYK OU Vijayanagara Sri Krishnadevaraya Uni, Ballari

36 17 ANKITHA V 226 262 258 277 511 552 2400 2086 86.92 86.92 GM NSS KU

37 158 AFREEN KHANUM 231 253 245 276 527 554 2400 2086 86.91 86.91 II B KU 2ND SEM MARKSCARD NOT ENCLOSED

38 50 SHIFA NAZ BEGUM 245 244 268 281 489 558 2400 2085 86.88 86.88 II B KU

39 172 JANANI N N 222 247 269 276 547 523 2400 2084 86.83 86.83 III A KM KU KM CERTIFICATE NOT ENCLOSED

40 42 SUDARSHAN J S 194 237 252 265 576 558 2400 2082 86.75 86.75 III B KU

41 168 SANJEEVA C N 237 248 261 247 516 533 2400 2042 85.08 1.63 86.71 III B KM KU 1 TO 7TH KM CERTIFICATE NOT ENCLOSED

42 233 KSHAMA S 239 251 256 271 501 519 2400 2037 84.87 1.67 86.54 CAT 1 KU SSLC AND PU MARKSCARD NOT ENCLOSED

43 169 RAMESH H E 238 250 266 262 507 513 2400 2036 84.83 1.69 86.52 III B NCC KU

44 99 BHOOMIKA H S 240 253 249 272 517 544 2400 2075 86.46 86.46 CAT 1 KU

45 103 SHWETHA S H 240 257 266 273 517 520 2400 2073 86.37 86.375 III B CDP KU

46 59 GAYATHRA H H 194 250 265 273 552 535 2400 2069 86.21 86.21 ST KU

47 78 PRERANA P RAO 374 400 362 372 731 791 3600 3030 84.17 1.71 85.88 GM OU Mangalore Uni

48 43 SUPRIYA K M 184 238 257 272 543 559 2400 2053 85.54 85.54 III B KU

49 12
SONAKSHI M 211 250 249 270 525 506 2400 2011 83.79 1.72 85.51 CAT 1

SPORT

S
KU

50 90 SAHANA P M 221 240 267 265 538 519 2400 2050 85.42 85.42 III B KU

51 184 SHRISHA R 250 257 245 265 516 513 2400 2046 85.25 85.25 GM EWS KU

52 98 NATARAJA K V 242 262 252 234 512 501 2400 2003 83.46 1.74 85.2 II A KU

53 22 MANOJ KUMAR A P 224 243 238 258 520 516 2400 1999 83.29 1.79 85.08 CAT 1 KU

54 92 SHOURYA I T 230 248 239 255 502 523 2400 1997 83.21 1.75 84.92 III A KU

55 121
VINAYAK T SANNAPPANAVAR 372 345 359 390 752 775 3600 2995 83.19 1.72 84.91 III A OU Rani Channamma. Univ. Belagavi.

56 79 K K MEGHANA 214 248 249 249 514 522 2400 1996 83.17 1.74 84.9 ST KU

57 89 SANJANA N S 221 249 262 263 504 496 2400 1995 83.13 1.65 84.77 II A KU

58 183 K V MEDINI 227 262 268 267 497 512 2400 2033 84.7 84.7 GM KU

59 45 RASHMI G 326 375 405 410 773 699 3600 2988 83 1.68 84.68 CAT 1 OU DVG Uni



60 236 SHRUTHI KALLANAGOUDRA 308 349 349 389 801 790 3600 2986 82.94 1.71 84.65 II A OU RANI CHENNAMMA UNIVERSITY

61 75 VARSHA T J 188 232 251 259 545 566 2400 2031 84.63 84.63 CAT 1 KU

62 256 MEGHANA M O 218 241 248 266 549 598 2400 2030 84.58 84.58 III A KU

63 281 NETHRAVATHI S 352 391 344 390 751 901 3700 3129 84.56 84.56 SC HYK OU VSK Univ

64 217 SUDHASHRI YADAV G C 305 351 380 397 760 789 3600 2982 82.83 1.69 84.52 CAT 1 HYK OU DAVANAGERE UNIVERSITY

65 94 MONIKA B N 226 250 250 264 345 355 2000 1690 84.5 84.5 III B OU Mysore Uni

66 213 SRUJANA M A 234 252 250 260 497 532 2400 2025 84.37 84.37 II A KU

67 7 LAVANYA H J 226 250 230 261 495 512 2400 1974 82.25 1.71 83.96 II A KU

68 216 MADHUSHREE HOSAPETI 351 360 350 389 756 749 3600 2955 82.08 1.69 83.77 II A OU RANI CHENNAMMA UNIVERSITY 

69 119 SRUSTI R 175 219 277 273 516 548 2400 2008 83.66 83.66 GM KU

70 126 KAVANA S 194 245 265 267 505 531 2400 2007 83.62 83.62 ST KU

71 155 KAVYA K 193 239 233 258 514 529 2400 1966 81.91 1.66 83.57 II A KU

72 231 JAHNAVI K 221 256 257 266 732 773 3000 2505 83.5 83.5 II A HYK OU K S A W UNIVERSITY VIJAYAPURA

73 100 ARCHANA A P G 204 243 233 255 530 537 2400 2002 83.42 83.416 III B NSS KU

74 226 PRIYANKA G P 196 264 277 250 512 502 2400 2001 83.37 83.37 III B KU

75 120 ARPITHA M 202 235 254 269 516 524 2400 2000 83.33 83.33 II A KU

76 200 ASHWINI L T 215 234 244 258 487 521 2400 1959 81.62 1.69 83.31 II A KU

77 227 PRIYANKA ALAGUNDI 306 376 360 392 788 774 3600 2996 83.22 83.22 III A OU RANICHENNAMMA UNIVERSITY

78 86 SNEHA K P 234 246 233 258 494 491 2400 1956 81.5 1.71 83.21 II A KU

79 137 PALLAVI M 217 245 267 280 508 478 2400 1995 83.12 83.12 III B KU

80 116 GOURAMMA 197 237 254 270 529 506 2400 1993 83.04 83.04 III B KU

81 30 K N SANJAY 201 224 222 252 491 561 2400 1951 81.29 1.7 82.99 SC KU

82 148 LIKHITHA L 320 383 332 382 741 759 3600 2917 81.02 1.69 82.71 III B OU TUMK UNIV.

83 134 SAHANA D 288 224 223 265 504 501 2400 2005 82.5 82.5 III A KU

84 77 PRANJA K 214 248 231 242 476 524 2400 1935 80.63 1.57 82.2 III A KU APPLICATION REPEATED 

85 143
MALLIKARJUNA GOWDA G S 200 223 268 271 500 511 2400 1973 82.2 82.2 III B HYK KU

86 26 PRAJNA K 214 248 231 242 476 524 2400 1935 80.6 1.57 82.19 III A KU APPLICATION REPEATED 

87 44 ANUSHA R 190 243 229 260 514 535 2400 1971 82.12 82.12 III B KU

88 118 NISARGA T V 222 234 223 253 531 504 2400 1967 81.95 81.95 GM KU

89 138 DARSHAN V 221 235 244 261 522 483 2400 1966 81.91 81.91 II A KU

90 188 C THANUJA 216 244 224 259 484 494 2400 1921 80.04 1.69 81.73 CAT 1 KU

91 258 SHIVANANDA R V 278 392 349 414 722 724 3600 2879 79.97 1.61 81.58 SC OU BANGALORE UNIVERSITY

92 18 ANJALI P 337 351 323 388 740 736 3600 2875 79.86 1.68 81.54 CAT 1 OU DVG Uni

93 171 NAVYASHREE M S 198 213 243 261 525 516 2400 1956 81.5 81.5 III B KU 5TH SEM MARKSCARD NOT ENCLOSED

94 252 NAGARAJA H K 358 366 356 362 734 758 3600 2934 81.5 81.5 III B OU

95 72 JASHWANTH M 224 244 242 253 470 483 2400 1916 79.83 1.65 81.48 SC KU

96 182 H G GOVARDHAN 194 220 235 244 527 534 2400 1954 81.41 81.41 III A NSS KU

97 149 RAGHU S P 194 219 230 255 516 532 2400 1946 81.08 81.08 CAT 1 KU



98 230 MANJULA A 200 230 227 248 506 532 2400 1943 80.95 80.95 III B KU

99 273 SHRUTI PUJARI 300 350 349 374 742 738 3600 2853 79.25 1.65 80.9 III B OU RC UNIVERSITY

100 280 A NITHIN 337 368 325 409 725 768 3700 2932 79.24 1.62 80.86 SC OU Bengaluru central uni

101 174 VARUN KUMAR  H M 362 379 330 396 703 736 3600 2906 80.72 80.72 II A OU Vijayanagara Sri Krishnadevaraya Uni, Ballari

102 67 T S KEERTHANA 242 243 227 264 331 307 2000 1614 80.7 80.7 CAT 1 OU Mysore Uni

103 247 POOJA S 214 247 242 263 505 466 2400 1937 80.7 80.7 II A KU

104 53 TEJASWINI M B 221 219 236 254 505 501 2400 1936 80.67 80.67 SC KU

105 73
KIRANKUMAR 

TIPPANNANAVAR
287 370 321 390 740 794 3600 2902 80.61 80.61 ST OU Karnataka Uni

106 266 LAVANYA D NAREKULI 392 355 370 341 716 669 3600 2843 78.97 1.52 80.49 GM OU KARNATAK UNIVERSITY

107 110 AISHWARYA B M 198 235 251 272 495 475 2400 1926 80.25 80.25 III B KU

108 33 SUCHITHRA T S 195 221 228 257 484 497 2400 1885 78.54 1.69 80.23 III B KU

109 88 PRIYANKA T 195 225 243 246 471 507 2400 1887 78.63 1.59 80.22 III A KU

110 157 J VEDAVATHI 185 220 231 243 496 543 2400 1918 79.91 79.91 III B KU

111 54 KAVANA H P 194 216 245 251 512 496 2400 1914 79.75 79.75 II A KU

112 57 DHANYA L 201 215 236 250 496 479 2400 1877 78.21 1.52 79.73 II A KU

113 192 MEGHANA 188 242 253 258 484 488 2400 1913 79.7 79.7 III B KU

114 27 RUCHITHA M S 196 243 225 233 481 489 2400 1867 77.79 1.55 79.34 II A KU

115 9 DEEXITH D S 202 222 257 264 475 484 2400 1904 79.33 79.33 SC KU

116 244 MONIKA S 328 360 328 375 730 734 3600 2855 79.3 79.3 III A OU TUMKUR UNIVERSITY

117 21 M SUNIL 273 348 358 390 647 776 3600 2792 77.5 1.64 79.2 CAT 1 OU DVG Uni

118 136 NISCHITHA  H R 199 229 249 248 491 480 2400 1896 79 79 III B KU

119 240 AKSHATHA SURAPUR 338 340 342 403 425 439 2900 2287 78.86 78.86 III B OU CASTE CERTIFICATE NOT ENCLOSED

120 58 ANUSHA H T 197 225 228 227 496 480 2400 1853 77.21 1.61 78.82 II A KU

121 261 BHARATH B N 316 353 362 386 704 714 3600 2835 78.75 78.75 SC OU TUMKUR UNIVERSITY

122 105
CHANDANA T S 171 223 236 261 337 346 2000 1574 78.7 78.7 III B OU University of mysore

123 96 UDAYKUMAR 181 201 255 251 469 491 2400 1848 77 1.67 78.67 CAT 1 KU

124 275
SHUBHAM S ADAVIMATH 245 266 395 433 548 557 3300 2444 74.06 1.56 78.62 III B OU PC Jabin Coll.(Auto)

125 199 SUCHITRA B C 195 237 218 252 321 310 2000 1533 76.65 1.76 78.41 CAT 1 OU MAHARANI SCIENCE COLLEGE MYSORE

126 111 ADHITHYA S 196 222 217 259 496 491 2400 1881 78.38 78.375 II A KU

127 24 TEJASWI L 196 215 241 250 462 484 2400 1848 77 1.36 78.36 SC KU

128 206 PRIYA 242 239 242 220 448 484 2400 1875 78.12 78.12 II A KM KU

129 39 SANDDEEP 325 372 297 350 714 750 3600 2808 78 78 II A OU Tumkur Uni

130 242 PREETI N SAUNSHI 267 321 297 361 634 647 3240 2527 77.99 77.99 III B OU KARNATAK UNIVERSITY

131 135 GAYITHRI K L 193 227 222 243 479 473 2400 1837 76.54 1.44 77.98 II A KM KU 5TH STD KM CERTIFICATE NOT ENCLOSED

132 28 SUNIL M 187 200 220 247 483 494 2400 1831 76.2 1.62 77.91 III A KU



133 215 HARSHITHA B M 180 221 227 246 484 473 2400 1831 76.29 1.51 77.8 II A KU

134 80 PAAVANA G S 195 221 228 239 455 489 2400 1827 76.13 1.62 77.74 III B KU

135 93 A P VARUN KUMARA 220 242 239 225 463 439 2400 1828 76.17 1.56 77.72 III B KU

136 109 SACHIN V K 196 222 230 257 485 470 2400 1860 77.5 77.5 III A KU

137 41 NISARGA M R 170 200 237 246 500 504 2400 1857 77.37 77.37 III B KU

138 25 PRUTHVI E 193 215 245 255 446 468 2400 1822 75.91 1.44 77.36 III A NCC KU

139 159 PREMA C H 298 340 337 372 686 751 3600 2784 77.33 77.33 III B OU Karnataka Uni

140 146 SHREYA M S 193 218 257 249 462 474 2400 1853 77.2 77.2 III A KU

141 187 SHILPASHREE D 179 199 240 269 467 499 2400 1853 77.2 77.2 III B KU

142 197 SUCHITHRA H 203 221 224 230 490 485 2400 1853 77.2 77.2 II A KU

143 259 RANJITH GOWDA S N 239 360 349 406 696 728 3600 2778 77.16 77.16 III A OU BANGALORE UNIVERSITY

144 293 KAVANA 206 239 217 225 455 473 2400 1815 75.62 1.47 77.09 GM KU

145 113 CHETAN MALLADADA 176 210 210 236 505 511 2400 1848 77 77 III A KM KU

146 127 VANI D H 152 177 247 254 493 525 2400 1848 77 77 II A KU

147 81 RANJAN M S 205 241 199 226 457 480 2400 1808 75.33 1.53 76.87 III B KU

148 82 AMRUTHA N 206 186 212 243 491 505 2400 1843 76.79 76.79 SC KU

149 278 J NAGESHA 310 345 332 385 692 775 3700 2839 76.72 76.72 III B HYK OU SK Uni Ballari

150 124

LAKSHITHA CHANDRASHEKAR 

NAIK 
173 201 214 252 494 505 2400 1839 76.63 76.625 II A KU

151 97 RANJITHA A RAO 218 240 230 244 416 485 2400 1838 76.58 76.58 KU

152 202 HARSHITHA R 75 1.5 76.5 OU APPLICATION REPEATED 

153 235 HARSHITHA R 75 1.5 76.5 OU APPLICATION REPEATED 

154 241 SIRISHMA S 281 345 300 361 744 717 3600 2748 76.33 76.33 CAT 1 OU TUMKUR UNIVERSITY

155 38 AMULYA A 181 233 220 239 475 482 2400 1830 76.25 76.25 II A KU

156 224 SUSHMITHA R 190 211 231 242 463 492 2400 1829 76.2 76.2 CAT 1 KU

157 104 KAVYA 176 227 218 240 469 498 2400 1828 76.17 76.166 III B KU

158 193 SUBHASHINI G V 164 200 222 240 494 507 2400 1827 76.12 76.12 III B KU

159 173 J MEENAKSHI 215 201 212 223 464 510 2400 1825 76.04 76.04 GM OU Bnagalore Uni

160 189
RAMCHANDRA G BHATTANGI 283 307 311 350 685 748 3600 2684 74.55 1.46 76.01 II A OU Rani Chennamma University Belagavi

161 214 MADHUSHREE A 75.4 75.4 OU

162 298 SUMANTH NAIK B P 224 212 241 227 424 481 2400 1809 75.37 75.37 SC KU

163 56 KAVYA N 169 191 228 241 486 493 2400 1808 75.33 75.33 ST KU

164 128
SWATHI R P 248 258 263 281 820 787 3600 2657 73.8 1.52 75.32 GM OU ST. Philomena's college, University of Mysore

165 246 G M BHARATHA 196 206 223 259 465 454 2400 1803 75.12 75.12 II A KU

166 123 ARPITHA C 302 333 304 374 675 713 3600 2701 75.02 75.02 III B OU Davanagere. Univ.

167 198 VARSHINI 172 201 228 255 451 492 2400 1799 74.95 74.95 SC KU

168 83 KOMAL V KUMBAR 244 252 238 254 391 382 2400 1762 73.42 1.5 74.92 II A KU



169 239 P T DILEEP DORE 270 312 318 372 694 729 3600 2695 74.86 74.86 ST OU DAVANAGERE UNIVERSITY

170 285 SIDDESH S J 313 355 318 364 668 675 3600 2693 74.8 74.8 III B OU TUMKUR UNIVERSITY

171 10 CHAITHRA K C 214 249 221 240 422 447 2400 1793 74.71 74.71 III B KM KU

172 61 SONY K A 200 230 233 249 455 423 2400 1790 74.58 74.58 SC KU

173 102 SUMITHA V 192 238 221 243 438 454 2400 1786 74.41 74.41 SC KU

174 87 RAMYA B N 178 196 215 248 441 473 2400 1751 72.92 1.43 74.39 III B KU

175 156 KEERTHANA E P 193 216 208 235 455 478 2400 1785 74.37 74.37 III B KU

176 91 CHANDU B B 168 199 212 244 450 475 2400 1748 72.83 1.37 74.21 SC KU

177 181 PRIYANKA S 187 209 222 236 451 476 2400 1781 74.2 74.2 III A KU

178 52 SAHANA G B 160 194 215 243 479 489 2400 1780 74.17 74.17 III B KU

179 51 SANIYA BANU 223 247 214 231 441 423 2400 1779 74.12 74.12 III B KU

180 139 KIRAN B L 164 193 243 249 462 464 2400 1775 73.95 73.95 SC KU

181 140 RACHANA 271 324 293 361 682 731 3600 2662 73.94 73.94 II A OU Tumk. Univ.

182 60 BINAY K 192 226 179 212 493 468 2400 1769 73.71 73.71 II A KU

183 208 POOJA K S 199 218 216 232 433 424 2400 1722 71.75 1.6 73.35 III B KU

184 16 DHARSHA K R 193 236 188 224 445 472 2400 1758 73.25 73.25 SC KU

185 180 SHRAVYA K L 195 213 216 225 415 458 2400 1722 71.75 1.46 73.21 III A KU

186 74 MEGHA H M 179 221 229 237 434 456 2400 1756 73.17 73.17 II A KU

187 130 CHAITRA H R 190 237 233 252 414 430 2400 1756 73.16 73.16 II A KU

188 292 BHOJANAYKA L 161 198 206 203 484 504 2400 1756 73.16 73.16 SC KM KU

189 34 SUMAN B H 186 207 198 228 450 449 2400 1718 71.58 1.55 73.13 SC KU

190 253 DEVIKA R 173 195 201 250 464 465 2400 1748 72.83 72.83 SC KU

191 152 SHASHIKUMAR R 282 351 321 419 595 651 3600 2619 72.75 72.75 ST OU TUMK UNIV.

192 262 MEGHASHREE M 194 224 221 236 434 392 2400 1701 70.87 1.58 72.45 SC KU

193 23 RAKSHITHA M SIMHA 284 333 297 346 624 666 3600 2550 70.83 1.49 72.32 II A OU DVG Uni

194 66 MADHU MEDAR 276 316 305 362 630 712 3600 2601 72.25 72.25 ST OU Karnataka Uni

195 196 CHARAN MIRAJKAR M 277 332 331 371 630 616 3600 2557 71.02 1.21 72.23 II A OU Rani Chennamma University, Belagavi

196 125 MEGHANA R 169 175 216 241 470 462 2400 1733 72.2 72.2 ST KM KU

197 170 ANJALI A 210 205 214 223 435 446 2400 1733 72.2 72.2 II A NSS KU

198 205 KAVYA S C 252 337 291 366 653 700 3600 2599 72.19 72.19 CAT 1 OU TUMKUR UNIVERSITY

199 225 DEEKSHITH KUMAR B D 188 204 221 231 399 448 2400 1731 72.12 72.12 II A KU

200 55 VINUTHA S A 180 213 205 240 426 466 2400 1730 72.08 72.08 II A KU

201 270 DEVARAJ 261 343 306 372 613 769 3700 2664 72 72 II A OU VSKU

202 62 D M MUSTAF 283 347 308 365 619 646 3700 2662 71.94 71.94 CAT 1 OU S.K. Uni

203 175 SIDDESH ANKALI 267 341 284 351 625 666 3600 2534 70.38 1.52 71.9 III B HYK OU Vijayanagara Sri Krishnadevaraya Uni, Ballari

204 2 SUMAYA SIDDIQA 170 192 184 227 475 440 2400 1688 70.33 1.42 71.75 GM KU

205 229 VIDYASHREE G 173 203 240 250 440 416 2400 1722 71.75 71.75 SC KU

206 131 SAHANA S M 163 183 196 212 486 481 2400 1721 71.7 71.7 III B KU



207 245 SHASHANK T 172 212 208 240 439 450 2400 1721 71.7 71.7 II A KU

208 221 PREETI N SAUNSHI 318 321 297 361 647 634 3600 2578 71.61 71.61 III B OU KARNATAK UNIVERSITY

209 195 LOKESH R 185 192 197 231 425 451 2400 1681 70.04 1.54 71.58 II A KU

210 268 VAISHNAVI V 216 231 226 239 371 434 2400 1717 71.54 71.54 SC KU

211 210 HUMANOUSHEEN 256 330 305 360 614 708 3600 2573 71.47 71.47 II B OU DAVANAGERE UNIVERSITY

212 201 AISHWARYA B  L 284 318 277 335 635 666 3600 2515 69.86 1.42 71.28 SC OU TUMKUR UNIVERSITY

213 108 SRINIVASA V 173 200 209 228 454 446 2400 1710 71.25 71.25 III A KU

214 5 MOHAMMAD IMDADULLA 181 196 226 239 439 428 2400 1709 71.21 71.21 II B KU

215 237 MOHAMMAD IMDADULLA 181 196 226 239 439 428 2400 1709 71.2 71.2 II B KU

216 71 NAYANA M 274 339 303 364 628 662 3600 2560 71.11 71.11 III B OU DVG Uni

217 272 NAYANA M 274 339 303 354 628 662 3600 2560 71.11 71.11 III B OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

218 114 VIDYA K HANAGODIMATH 269 317 277 339 688 669 3600 2559 71.08 71.08 III B OU Davanagere. Univ.

219 267 NIKIL H S 179 206 199 194 430 498 2400 1706 71.08 71.08 II A KU

220 297 PRIYA G 190 199 201 225 455 436 2400 1706 71.08 71.08 ST KU

221 84 SHEETAL V KUMBAR 201 227 228 253 391 370 2400 1670 69.58 1.48 71.07 II A KU

222 95 KSHAMITHA M N 192 192 208 214 442 453 2400 1701 70.88 70.88 II A KU

223 129
R PAVAN KUMAR 197 227 200 230 398 445 2400 1697 70.71 70.708 ST

HYK/K

M
KU

224 68 JAYANTH K R 173 189 213 224 435 425 2400 1659 69.13 1.49 70.62 II A KU

225 257 GAYANA B V 257 327 317 377 661 602 3600 2541 70.58 70.58 III B OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

226 13 CHARAN RAJ J R 163 167 205 215 462 481 2400 1693 70.54 70.54 III B NSS KU

227 147 APOORVA K 193 235 218 249 371 427 2400 1693 70.54 70.54 II A KU

228 8 CHAITHRA M G 173 172 187 241 433 456 2400 1662 69.25 1.28 70.53 III B KU

229 194 SANTHOSH R 185 191 180 206 434 461 2400 1657 69.04 1.45 70.49 III B KU

230 36 MADHU T H 152 180 220 234 456 449 2400 1691 70.45 70.45 II A KU

231 32 UTTAM C G 175 193 190 229 413 449 2400 1649 68.7 1.54 70.24 SC KU

232 234 YASHAVANTHA H 173 167 231 227 435 436 2400 1669 69.54 69.54 SC KU

233 204 KAVYA T 244 328 298 364 631 638 3600 2503 69.52 69.52 II A OU TUMKUR UNIVERSITY

234 288 CHANDRA NAIK D 239 327 296 399 616 623 3600 2500 69.44 69.44 SC OU DVG UNIVERSITY

235 141 N NAVYA SHREE 238 306 270 339 650 696 3600 2499 69.41 69.41 III A OU TUmk. Univ.

236 112 SAHANA S H 180 191 195 218 425 456 2400 1665 69.37 69.37 III B KU

237 211 TEJU B T 178 181 220 221 417 406 2400 1623 67.62 1.5 69.12 III B KU

238 271 SWETHA S N 175 185 210 244 419 385 2400 1618 67.41 1.4 68.82 GM KU

239 269 BHARATHKUMAR 261 338 279 368 589 642 3600 2477 68.81 68.81 ST OU VSKU

240 164 RAKESH R 190 174 193 220 423 451 2400 1651 68.79 68.79 II A EQ KU UNIVERSITY EMPLOY QUOTA

241 190 PRAFUL S P 168 202 203 218 432 419 2400 1642 68.41 68.41 II A KU

242 250 LATHA P 171 203 213 243 427 377 2400 1634 68.08 68.08 ST KU

243 3 AKSHAY M V 160 193 181 224 424 416 2400 1598 66.58 1.49 68.07 II A KU



244 286 HITHAISHINI S 167 163 201 225 435 440 2400 1631 67.95 67.95 III A KU

245 46 SAHANA JAIN K S 179 223 206 215 385 422 2400 1630 67.91 67.91 III B KU

246 37 BHOOMIKA S G 158 167 210 233 427 434 2400 1629 67.87 67.87 II A KU

247 223 DEEPA S 252 318 277 359 564 623 3600 2393 66.47 1.39 67.86 GM OU DAVANAGERE UNIVERSITY

248 85 PRIYANKA A M 151 166 190 242 419 457 2400 1625 67.71 67.71 III B KU

249 14 ANIL KUMAR J Y 184 186 212 230 394 417 2400 1623 67.63 67.63 III B NSS KU

250 232 B M MANIKANTA 285 300 286 361 586 612 3600 2430 67.5 67.5 SC HYK OU V S K UNIVERSITY BALLARI

251 265 SNEHA B NALAWALAD 176 191 182 214 424 433 2400 1620 67.5 67.5 III B NSS KU

252 76 DARSHAN K 267 285 265 271 662 675 3600 2425 67.36 67.36 ST OU Karnataka Uni

253 178 T M ARVA THARUN 149 169 197 217 432 451 2400 1615 67.29 67.29 II A KU

254 279 AKHILA T M 258 294 273 349 585 638 3600 2397 66.58 66.58 III B OU DVG Univ

255 263 AISHWARYA B 163 198 180 196 434 426 2400 1597 66.54 66.54 II A NCC KU

256 165 G GOPIKANTHA YADAVA 138 130 174 197 417 538 2400 1594 66.41 66.41 CAT 1 HYK KU

257 40 GIRISH S V 253 316 268 343 620 584 3600 2384 66.22 66.22 II A HYK OU Vijayanagara Sri Krishnadevaraya Uni, Ballari

258 176 ISHWARYA L 189 178 194 216 442 433 2400 1652 68.83 1 3 65.83 SC KU

259 150 M R VANI 194 209 190 207 377 368 2400 1545 64.37 1.28 65.65 III B HYK KU

260 276 AKASH H B 160 201 176 223 391 415 2400 1566 65.25 65.25 CAT 1 KM KU

261 179 NITHISH V 179 166 181 203 401 432 2400 1562 65.08 65.08 ST KU

262 11 KEERTHANA H P 164 213 178 210 401 393 2400 1559 64.9 64.96 III B KU

263 228 CHANDUSHREE P 166 178 173 212 431 393 2400 1553 64.7 64.7 SC KU

264 255 KUSHAL R 145 141 187 205 427 479 2400 1584 64.5 64.5 II A KU

265 167 P S AISHWARYA 166 186 202 219 379 389 2400 1541 64.2 64.2 III B KU

266 185 RAMESH V D 64.2 64.2 SC OU MSc Forestry Uttarakhand Uni

267 69 HARSHA B M 174 184 158 194 395 403 2400 1508 62.83 1.3 64.14 III B KU CASTE CERTIFICATE NOT ENCLOSED

268 191 RACHANA D A 156 156 182 199 406 440 2400 1539 64.12 64.12 III B KU

269 220 CHANDANA CHENNIGAR H L 170 203 195 213 367 389 2400 1537 64.04 64.04 CAT 1 KU

270 49 FARHANA 175 212 203 253 451 427 2400 1531 63.79 63.79 II B KU

271 248 KARTHIK M K 218 239 280 269 392 388 2800 1785 63.75 63.75 SC OU JSS

272 222 ABHISHEK J 230 282 258 284 553 644 3600 2251 62.52 1.22 63.74 III B HYK OU DAVANAGERE UNIVERSITY

273 218 K MANJUNATH 210 286 286 590 599 558 4050 2529 62.44 1.28 63.72 II A HYK OU APPLICATION REPEATED 

274 219 K MANJUNATH 210 286 286 590 599 558 4050 2529 62.44 1.28 63.72 II A HYK OU APPLICATION REPEATED 

275 70 HARSHAN B V 180 194 170 200 388 364 2400 1496 62.33 1.35 63.68 II B KU CASTE CERTIFICATE NOT ENCLOSED

276 260 AKSHAY Y V 233 277 281 353 570 573 3600 2287 63.52 63.52 II A OU TUMKUR UNIVERSITY

277 249 RAVIKIRAN HOSAMANI 261 313 261 312 553 572 3600 2272 63.11 63.11 III A OU V S K UNIVERSITY BALLARI

278 251 SANJAY H B 323 331 284 354 490 490 3600 2272 63.11 63.11 CAT 1 OU

279 186 KAVYA J 155 171 186 212 405 374 2400 1503 62.62 62.62 ST KU

280 132 ROHAN CHAVAN 183 183 166 211 376 383 2400 1502 62.58 62.583 SC KU

281 115 YASHVANTH S S 231 250 270 315 585 597 3600 2248 62.44 62.44 ST KM OU Davanagere. Univ.

282 243 ROHINI K U 168 187 182 205 360 395 2400 1497 62.37 62.37 III B KU



283 264 ARJUN K B 179 161 181 185 381 392 2400 1479 61.62 61.62 SC KU

284 203 H D SANJAY 252 309 259 328 521 507 3600 2176 60.44 60.44 II A HYK OU DAVANAGERE UNIVERSITY

285 238 NIKHIL NAIK R 170 149 183 197 369 380 2400 1448 60.33 60.33 SC KU

286 163 THANUJA D S 238 263 303 333 566 537 3600 2240 62.22 1 3 59.22 III B OU

287 287 GAJALAKSHMI S 217 247 234 312 482 500 3600 1992 55.33 1 3 52.33 II A OU DVG UNIVERSITY

288 122
LAKSHMI DEVI JOSHI OU

6th sem markscard not enclosed / Gulbarga 

uni

289 212 BHOOMIKA H C APPLICATION REJECTED PCM COMBINATION

290 282 AISIRI A R DEGREE NOT ELIGIBLE 

291 283 VINODA S C PCM Not Eligible

292 284 ANUSHA S K PCM Not Eligible

293 289 KAVYA M OU MARKS CARDS NOT ENCLOSED

294 290 AKSHATA S G OU MARKS CARDS NOT ENCLOSED

295 291 ARCHANA MOHAN OU MARKS CARDS NOT ENCLOSED

296 294 PADMAVATHI OU MARKS CARDS NOT ENCLOSED

297 295 SOUMYA T OU MARKS CARDS NOT ENCLOSED

298 296 THANUSHREE OU MARKS CARDS NOT ENCLOSED

299 299 N M SUNEEL KUMAR OU MARKS CARDS NOT ENCLOSED

Sd/-
Chairman

Dept of Biotechnology



Department of Biotechnology, Jnana Sahyadri Campus, Shankaraghatta

ADMISSION TO M.Sc BIOTECHNOLOGY : 2021- 20222022-23

CONSOLIDATED MERIT LIST - KUVEMPU UNIVERSITY (KU)

%

I II III IV V VI 
MAX 

MARK

S

%

1 63 LAKSHMI K 275 287 292 293 573 564 2400 2284 95.17 1.9 97.07 II A KU

2 144 SPOORTHI DS 268 280 293 283 578 574 2400 2276 94.83 1.88 96.71 III A KU

3 162 K HARISH 276 286 282 288 567 561 2400 2260 94.16 94.16 SC KU

4 177 PAVAN HEBBAR 277 278 278 280 576 567 2400 2256 94 94 GM KU

5 145 SINCHANA S 263 277 274 275 558 563 2400 2210 92.08 1.77 93.85 II A KU

6 29 SHASHANK M E 255 270 271 284 558 551 2400 2189 91.2 1.88 93.08 II A KU

7 166 SHARANYA D 264 273 278 279 529 548 2400 2171 90.45 1.8 92.25 GM KU

8 1 JAYASHREE R 259 277 279 281 543 525 2400 2164 90.16 1.85 92.01 III A KU

9 117 SHWETHA R 260 283 274 270 567 553 2400 2207 91.95 91.95 SC KM KU

10 107 BHAVANI 233 273 279 284 571 547 2400 2187 91.12 91.12 CAT 1 KU

11 106 CHAITRA P PATIL 236 271 270 284 559 565 2400 2185 91.04 91.04 III B KM KU

12 142 RUCHITHA P S 259 276 260 277 547 553 2400 2172 90.5 90.5 III B KU

13 48 NIKHITHA Y K 253 270 256 278 566 537 2400 2160 90 90 III A NSS KU

14 6 SAHANA H S 229 258 281 282 538 525 2400 2113 88.04 1.79 89.83 III B KU

15 65 ADITYA SHETTY 247 267 259 273 546 563 2400 2155 89.79 89.79 III B KU

16 133 ANJALI A N 239 259 284 287 556 529 2400 2154 89.75 89.75 III B KM/NSS KU

17 47

PRATEEKSHA H 

SANKANAGOUDRA
227 257 269 278 557 561 2400 2149 89.54 89.54 III B KU

Final 

%
CAT 

SPl. 

CAT

UNIVE

RSITY
REMARKS

Sl. 

No.
NAME

Kuvempu                 University

APP. 

NO

Semester
TOT

AL 

ATTE

MPTS

DEDUC

TION 

%

ADD 

BT 

2%



18 154 KEERTHANA R 230 265 268 268 535 539 2400 2105 87.7 1.78 89.48 II A KU CASTE CERTIFICATE NOT ENCLOSED

19 4 MAZULLA A 242 257 258 264 540 534 2400 2095 87.29 1.77 89.06 II B KU

20 31 ANUDEEP A C 228 244 245 267 550 537 2400 2071 86.29 1.84 88.13 II A KU

21 153 SHRUTHI 218 244 270 278 538 560 2400 2108 87.83 87.83 SC KU

22 254 SACHITRA S S 236 256 244 260 541 522 2400 2059 85.79 1.72 87.51 III B KM KU

23 101 SOUMYA B P 214 266 248 274 548 545 2400 2095 87.29 87.291 III A KU

24 35 SUSHMITHA GIRI 232 256 253 263 540 505 2400 2049 85.38 1.7 87.07 CAT 1 KU

25 17 ANKITHA V 226 262 258 277 511 552 2400 2086 86.92 86.92 GM NSS KU

26 158 AFREEN KHANUM 231 253 245 276 527 554 2400 2086 86.91 86.91 II B KU 2ND SEM MARKSCARD NOT ENCLOSED

27 50 SHIFA NAZ BEGUM 245 244 268 281 489 558 2400 2085 86.88 86.88 II B KU

28 172 JANANI N N 222 247 269 276 547 523 2400 2084 86.83 86.83 III A KM KU KM CERTIFICATE NOT ENCLOSED

29 42 SUDARSHAN J S 194 237 252 265 576 558 2400 2082 86.75 86.75 III B KU

30 168
SANJEEVA C N 237 248 261 247 516 533 2400 2042 85.08 1.63 86.71 III B KM KU

1 TO 7TH KM CERTIFICATE NOT 

ENCLOSED

31 233
KSHAMA S 239 251 256 271 501 519 2400 2037 84.87 1.67 86.54 CAT 1 KU

SSLC AND PU MARKSCARD NOT 

ENCLOSED

32 169 RAMESH H E 238 250 266 262 507 513 2400 2036 84.83 1.69 86.52 III B NCC KU

33 99 BHOOMIKA H S 240 253 249 272 517 544 2400 2075 86.46 86.46 CAT 1 KU

34 103 SHWETHA S H 240 257 266 273 517 520 2400 2073 86.37 86.375 III B CDP KU

35 59 GAYATHRA H H 194 250 265 273 552 535 2400 2069 86.21 86.21 ST KU

36 43 SUPRIYA K M 184 238 257 272 543 559 2400 2053 85.54 85.54 III B KU

37 12 SONAKSHI M 211 250 249 270 525 506 2400 2011 83.79 1.72 85.51 CAT 1 SPORTS KU

38 90 SAHANA P M 221 240 267 265 538 519 2400 2050 85.42 85.42 III B KU

39 184 SHRISHA R 250 257 245 265 516 513 2400 2046 85.25 85.25 GM EWS KU

40 98 NATARAJA K V 242 262 252 234 512 501 2400 2003 83.46 1.74 85.2 II A KU

41 22 MANOJ KUMAR A P 224 243 238 258 520 516 2400 1999 83.29 1.79 85.08 CAT 1 KU

42 92 SHOURYA I T 230 248 239 255 502 523 2400 1997 83.21 1.75 84.92 III A KU

43 79 K K MEGHANA 214 248 249 249 514 522 2400 1996 83.17 1.74 84.9 ST KU

44 89 SANJANA N S 221 249 262 263 504 496 2400 1995 83.13 1.65 84.77 II A KU

45 183 K V MEDINI 227 262 268 267 497 512 2400 2033 84.7 84.7 GM KU

46 75 VARSHA T J 188 232 251 259 545 566 2400 2031 84.63 84.63 CAT 1 KU

47 256 MEGHANA M O 218 241 248 266 549 598 2400 2030 84.58 84.58 III A KU

48 213 SRUJANA M A 234 252 250 260 497 532 2400 2025 84.37 84.37 II A KU

49 7 LAVANYA H J 226 250 230 261 495 512 2400 1974 82.25 1.71 83.96 II A KU



50 119 SRUSTI R 175 219 277 273 516 548 2400 2008 83.66 83.66 GM KU

51 126 KAVANA S 194 245 265 267 505 531 2400 2007 83.62 83.62 ST KU

52 155 KAVYA K 193 239 233 258 514 529 2400 1966 81.91 1.66 83.57 II A KU

53 100 ARCHANA A P G 204 243 233 255 530 537 2400 2002 83.42 83.416 III B NSS KU

54 226 PRIYANKA G P 196 264 277 250 512 502 2400 2001 83.37 83.37 III B KU

55 120 ARPITHA M 202 235 254 269 516 524 2400 2000 83.33 83.33 II A KU

56 200 ASHWINI L T 215 234 244 258 487 521 2400 1959 81.62 1.69 83.31 II A KU

57 86 SNEHA K P 234 246 233 258 494 491 2400 1956 81.5 1.71 83.21 II A KU

58 137 PALLAVI M 217 245 267 280 508 478 2400 1995 83.12 83.12 III B KU

59 116 GOURAMMA 197 237 254 270 529 506 2400 1993 83.04 83.04 III B KU

60 30 K N SANJAY 201 224 222 252 491 561 2400 1951 81.29 1.7 82.99 SC KU

61 134 SAHANA D 288 224 223 265 504 501 2400 2005 82.5 82.5 III A KU

62 77 PRANJA K 214 248 231 242 476 524 2400 1935 80.63 1.57 82.2 III A KU APPLICATION REPEATED 

63 143 MALLIKARJUNA GOWDA G S 200 223 268 271 500 511 2400 1973 82.2 82.2 III B HYK KU

64 26 PRAJNA K 214 248 231 242 476 524 2400 1935 80.6 1.57 82.19 III A KU APPLICATION REPEATED 

65 44 ANUSHA R 190 243 229 260 514 535 2400 1971 82.12 82.12 III B KU

66 118 NISARGA T V 222 234 223 253 531 504 2400 1967 81.95 81.95 GM KU

67 138 DARSHAN V 221 235 244 261 522 483 2400 1966 81.91 81.91 II A KU

68 188 C THANUJA 216 244 224 259 484 494 2400 1921 80.04 1.69 81.73 CAT 1 KU

69 171 NAVYASHREE M S 198 213 243 261 525 516 2400 1956 81.5 81.5 III B KU 5TH SEM MARKSCARD NOT ENCLOSED

70 72 JASHWANTH M 224 244 242 253 470 483 2400 1916 79.83 1.65 81.48 SC KU

71 182 H G GOVARDHAN 194 220 235 244 527 534 2400 1954 81.41 81.41 III A NSS KU

72 149 RAGHU S P 194 219 230 255 516 532 2400 1946 81.08 81.08 CAT 1 KU

73 230 MANJULA A 200 230 227 248 506 532 2400 1943 80.95 80.95 III B KU

74 247 POOJA S 214 247 242 263 505 466 2400 1937 80.7 80.7 II A KU

75 53 TEJASWINI M B 221 219 236 254 505 501 2400 1936 80.67 80.67 SC KU

76 110 AISHWARYA B M 198 235 251 272 495 475 2400 1926 80.25 80.25 III B KU

77 33 SUCHITHRA T S 195 221 228 257 484 497 2400 1885 78.54 1.69 80.23 III B KU

78 88 PRIYANKA T 195 225 243 246 471 507 2400 1887 78.63 1.59 80.22 III A KU

79 157 J VEDAVATHI 185 220 231 243 496 543 2400 1918 79.91 79.91 III B KU

80 54 KAVANA H P 194 216 245 251 512 496 2400 1914 79.75 79.75 II A KU

81 57 DHANYA L 201 215 236 250 496 479 2400 1877 78.21 1.52 79.73 II A KU

82 192 MEGHANA 188 242 253 258 484 488 2400 1913 79.7 79.7 III B KU

83 27 RUCHITHA M S 196 243 225 233 481 489 2400 1867 77.79 1.55 79.34 II A KU



84 9 DEEXITH D S 202 222 257 264 475 484 2400 1904 79.33 79.33 SC KU

85 136 NISCHITHA  H R 199 229 249 248 491 480 2400 1896 79 79 III B KU

86 58 ANUSHA H T 197 225 228 227 496 480 2400 1853 77.21 1.61 78.82 II A KU

87 96 UDAYKUMAR 181 201 255 251 469 491 2400 1848 77 1.67 78.67 CAT 1 KU

88 111 ADHITHYA S 196 222 217 259 496 491 2400 1881 78.38 78.375 II A KU

89 24 TEJASWI L 196 215 241 250 462 484 2400 1848 77 1.36 78.36 SC KU

90 206 PRIYA 242 239 242 220 448 484 2400 1875 78.12 78.12 II A KM KU

91 135
GAYITHRI K L 193 227 222 243 479 473 2400 1837 76.54 1.44 77.98 II A KM KU 5TH STD KM CERTIFICATE NOT ENCLOSED

92 28 SUNIL M 187 200 220 247 483 494 2400 1831 76.2 1.62 77.91 III A KU

93 215 HARSHITHA B M 180 221 227 246 484 473 2400 1831 76.29 1.51 77.8 II A KU

94 80 PAAVANA G S 195 221 228 239 455 489 2400 1827 76.13 1.62 77.74 III B KU

95 93 A P VARUN KUMARA 220 242 239 225 463 439 2400 1828 76.17 1.56 77.72 III B KU

96 109 SACHIN V K 196 222 230 257 485 470 2400 1860 77.5 77.5 III A KU

97 41 NISARGA M R 170 200 237 246 500 504 2400 1857 77.37 77.37 III B KU

98 25 PRUTHVI E 193 215 245 255 446 468 2400 1822 75.91 1.44 77.36 III A NCC KU

99 146 SHREYA M S 193 218 257 249 462 474 2400 1853 77.2 77.2 III A KU

100 187 SHILPASHREE D 179 199 240 269 467 499 2400 1853 77.2 77.2 III B KU

101 197 SUCHITHRA H 203 221 224 230 490 485 2400 1853 77.2 77.2 II A KU

102 293 KAVANA 206 239 217 225 455 473 2400 1815 75.62 1.47 77.09 GM KU

103 113 CHETAN MALLADADA 176 210 210 236 505 511 2400 1848 77 77 III A KM KU

104 127 VANI D H 152 177 247 254 493 525 2400 1848 77 77 II A KU

105 81 RANJAN M S 205 241 199 226 457 480 2400 1808 75.33 1.53 76.87 III B KU

106 82 AMRUTHA N 206 186 212 243 491 505 2400 1843 76.79 76.79 SC KU

107 124

LAKSHITHA CHANDRASHEKAR 

NAIK 
173 201 214 252 494 505 2400 1839 76.63 76.625 II A KU

108 97 RANJITHA A RAO 218 240 230 244 416 485 2400 1838 76.58 76.58 KU

109 38 AMULYA A 181 233 220 239 475 482 2400 1830 76.25 76.25 II A KU

110 224 SUSHMITHA R 190 211 231 242 463 492 2400 1829 76.2 76.2 CAT 1 KU

111 104 KAVYA 176 227 218 240 469 498 2400 1828 76.17 76.166 III B KU

112 193 SUBHASHINI G V 164 200 222 240 494 507 2400 1827 76.12 76.12 III B KU

113 298 SUMANTH NAIK B P 224 212 241 227 424 481 2400 1809 75.37 75.37 SC KU

114 56 KAVYA N 169 191 228 241 486 493 2400 1808 75.33 75.33 ST KU

115 246 G M BHARATHA 196 206 223 259 465 454 2400 1803 75.12 75.12 II A KU



116 198 VARSHINI 172 201 228 255 451 492 2400 1799 74.95 74.95 SC KU

117 83 KOMAL V KUMBAR 244 252 238 254 391 382 2400 1762 73.42 1.5 74.92 II A KU

118 10 CHAITHRA K C 214 249 221 240 422 447 2400 1793 74.71 74.71 III B KM KU

119 61 SONY K A 200 230 233 249 455 423 2400 1790 74.58 74.58 SC KU

120 102 SUMITHA V 192 238 221 243 438 454 2400 1786 74.41 74.41 SC KU

121 87 RAMYA B N 178 196 215 248 441 473 2400 1751 72.92 1.43 74.39 III B KU

122 156 KEERTHANA E P 193 216 208 235 455 478 2400 1785 74.37 74.37 III B KU

123 91 CHANDU B B 168 199 212 244 450 475 2400 1748 72.83 1.37 74.21 SC KU

124 181 PRIYANKA S 187 209 222 236 451 476 2400 1781 74.2 74.2 III A KU

125 52 SAHANA G B 160 194 215 243 479 489 2400 1780 74.17 74.17 III B KU

126 51 SANIYA BANU 223 247 214 231 441 423 2400 1779 74.12 74.12 III B KU

127 139 KIRAN B L 164 193 243 249 462 464 2400 1775 73.95 73.95 SC KU

128 60 BINAY K 192 226 179 212 493 468 2400 1769 73.71 73.71 II A KU

129 208 POOJA K S 199 218 216 232 433 424 2400 1722 71.75 1.6 73.35 III B KU

130 16 DHARSHA K R 193 236 188 224 445 472 2400 1758 73.25 73.25 SC KU

131 180 SHRAVYA K L 195 213 216 225 415 458 2400 1722 71.75 1.46 73.21 III A KU

132 74 MEGHA H M 179 221 229 237 434 456 2400 1756 73.17 73.17 II A KU

133 130 CHAITRA H R 190 237 233 252 414 430 2400 1756 73.16 73.16 II A KU

134 292 BHOJANAYKA L 161 198 206 203 484 504 2400 1756 73.16 73.16 SC KM KU

135 34 SUMAN B H 186 207 198 228 450 449 2400 1718 71.58 1.55 73.13 SC KU

136 253 DEVIKA R 173 195 201 250 464 465 2400 1748 72.83 72.83 SC KU

137 262 MEGHASHREE M 194 224 221 236 434 392 2400 1701 70.87 1.58 72.45 SC KU

138 125 MEGHANA R 169 175 216 241 470 462 2400 1733 72.2 72.2 ST KM KU

139 170 ANJALI A 210 205 214 223 435 446 2400 1733 72.2 72.2 II A NSS KU

140 225 DEEKSHITH KUMAR B D 188 204 221 231 399 448 2400 1731 72.12 72.12 II A KU

141 55 VINUTHA S A 180 213 205 240 426 466 2400 1730 72.08 72.08 II A KU

142 2 SUMAYA SIDDIQA 170 192 184 227 475 440 2400 1688 70.33 1.42 71.75 GM KU

143 229 VIDYASHREE G 173 203 240 250 440 416 2400 1722 71.75 71.75 SC KU

144 131 SAHANA S M 163 183 196 212 486 481 2400 1721 71.7 71.7 III B KU

145 245 SHASHANK T 172 212 208 240 439 450 2400 1721 71.7 71.7 II A KU

146 195 LOKESH R 185 192 197 231 425 451 2400 1681 70.04 1.54 71.58 II A KU

147 268 VAISHNAVI V 216 231 226 239 371 434 2400 1717 71.54 71.54 SC KU

148 108 SRINIVASA V 173 200 209 228 454 446 2400 1710 71.25 71.25 III A KU



149 5 MOHAMMAD IMDADULLA 181 196 226 239 439 428 2400 1709 71.21 71.21 II B KU

150 237 MOHAMMAD IMDADULLA 181 196 226 239 439 428 2400 1709 71.2 71.2 II B KU APPLICATION REPEATED 

151 267 NIKIL H S 179 206 199 194 430 498 2400 1706 71.08 71.08 II A KU

152 297 PRIYA G 190 199 201 225 455 436 2400 1706 71.08 71.08 ST KU

153 84 SHEETAL V KUMBAR 201 227 228 253 391 370 2400 1670 69.58 1.48 71.07 II A KU

154 95 KSHAMITHA M N 192 192 208 214 442 453 2400 1701 70.88 70.88 II A KU

155 129 R PAVAN KUMAR 197 227 200 230 398 445 2400 1697 70.71 70.708 ST HYK/KM KU

156 68 JAYANTH K R 173 189 213 224 435 425 2400 1659 69.13 1.49 70.62 II A KU

157 13 CHARAN RAJ J R 163 167 205 215 462 481 2400 1693 70.54 70.54 III B NSS KU

158 147 APOORVA K 193 235 218 249 371 427 2400 1693 70.54 70.54 II A KU

159 8 CHAITHRA M G 173 172 187 241 433 456 2400 1662 69.25 1.28 70.53 III B KU

160 194 SANTHOSH R 185 191 180 206 434 461 2400 1657 69.04 1.45 70.49 III B KU

161 36 MADHU T H 152 180 220 234 456 449 2400 1691 70.45 70.45 II A KU

162 32 UTTAM C G 175 193 190 229 413 449 2400 1649 68.7 1.54 70.24 SC KU

163 234 YASHAVANTHA H 173 167 231 227 435 436 2400 1669 69.54 69.54 SC KU

164 112 SAHANA S H 180 191 195 218 425 456 2400 1665 69.37 69.37 III B KU

165 211 TEJU B T 178 181 220 221 417 406 2400 1623 67.62 1.5 69.12 III B KU

166 271 SWETHA S N 175 185 210 244 419 385 2400 1618 67.41 1.4 68.82 GM KU

167 164 RAKESH R 190 174 193 220 423 451 2400 1651 68.79 68.79 II A EQ KU UNIVERSITY EMPLOY QUOTA

168 190 PRAFUL S P 168 202 203 218 432 419 2400 1642 68.41 68.41 II A KU

169 250 LATHA P 171 203 213 243 427 377 2400 1634 68.08 68.08 ST KU

170 3 AKSHAY M V 160 193 181 224 424 416 2400 1598 66.58 1.49 68.07 II A KU

171 286 HITHAISHINI S 167 163 201 225 435 440 2400 1631 67.95 67.95 III A KU

172 46 SAHANA JAIN K S 179 223 206 215 385 422 2400 1630 67.91 67.91 III B KU

173 37 BHOOMIKA S G 158 167 210 233 427 434 2400 1629 67.87 67.87 II A KU

174 85 PRIYANKA A M 151 166 190 242 419 457 2400 1625 67.71 67.71 III B KU

175 14 ANIL KUMAR J Y 184 186 212 230 394 417 2400 1623 67.63 67.63 III B NSS KU

176 265 SNEHA B NALAWALAD 176 191 182 214 424 433 2400 1620 67.5 67.5 III B NSS KU

177 178 T M ARVA THARUN 149 169 197 217 432 451 2400 1615 67.29 67.29 II A KU

178 263 AISHWARYA B 163 198 180 196 434 426 2400 1597 66.54 66.54 II A NCC KU

179 165 G GOPIKANTHA YADAVA 138 130 174 197 417 538 2400 1594 66.41 66.41 CAT 1 HYK KU

180 176 ISHWARYA L 189 178 194 216 442 433 2400 1652 68.83 1 3 65.83 SC KU

181 150 M R VANI 194 209 190 207 377 368 2400 1545 64.37 1.28 65.65 III B HYK KU



182 276 AKASH H B 160 201 176 223 391 415 2400 1566 65.25 65.25 CAT 1 KM KU

183 179 NITHISH V 179 166 181 203 401 432 2400 1562 65.08 65.08 ST KU

184 11 KEERTHANA H P 164 213 178 210 401 393 2400 1559 64.9 64.96 III B KU

185 228 CHANDUSHREE P 166 178 173 212 431 393 2400 1553 64.7 64.7 SC KU

186 255 KUSHAL R 145 141 187 205 427 479 2400 1584 64.5 64.5 II A KU

187 167 P S AISHWARYA 166 186 202 219 379 389 2400 1541 64.2 64.2 III B KU

188 69 HARSHA B M 174 184 158 194 395 403 2400 1508 62.83 1.3 64.14 III B KU CASTE CERTIFICATE NOT ENCLOSED

189 191 RACHANA D A 156 156 182 199 406 440 2400 1539 64.12 64.12 III B KU

190 220
CHANDANA CHENNIGAR H L 170 203 195 213 367 389 2400 1537 64.04 64.04 CAT 1 KU

191 49 FARHANA 175 212 203 253 451 427 2400 1531 63.79 63.79 II B KU

192 70 HARSHAN B V 180 194 170 200 388 364 2400 1496 62.33 1.35 63.68 II B KU CASTE CERTIFICATE NOT ENCLOSED

193 186 KAVYA J 155 171 186 212 405 374 2400 1503 62.62 62.62 ST KU

194 132 ROHAN CHAVAN 183 183 166 211 376 383 2400 1502 62.58 62.583 SC KU

195 243 ROHINI K U 168 187 182 205 360 395 2400 1497 62.37 62.37 III B KU

196 264 ARJUN K B 179 161 181 185 381 392 2400 1479 61.62 61.62 SC KU

197 238 NIKHIL NAIK R 170 149 183 197 369 380 2400 1448 60.33 60.33 SC KU

Sd/-
Chairman

Dept of Biotechnology



Department of Biotechnology, Jnana Sahyadri Campus, Shankaraghatta

ADMISSION TO M.Sc BIOTECHNOLOGY : 2021- 20222022-23

CONSOLIDATED MERIT LIST - OTHER UNIVERSITY (OU)
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1 161 MOHANA K Y 409 425 400 426 816 844 3600 3320 92.22 1.9 94.12 II A OU TUMK UNIV.

2 64 N N YASHWANTHE 373 378 422 420 857 861 3600 3312 92 1.89 93.89 ST OU DVG Uni

3 20 GAGAN DEEP V S 392 384 399 407 825 866 3600 3273 90.92 1.91 92.83 SC OU DVG Uni

4 19 ANJUMTAJ E 404 387 392 421 790 843 3600 3237 89.92 1.86 91.78 II B OU DVG Uni

5 15 AISHWARYA MATHAD 400 415 418 409 794 780 3600 3216 89.33 1.72 91.05 III B OU Rani Chennamma Uni

6 207 SACHIN G C 377 410 391 416 805 827 3600 3226 89.61 89.61 II A OU TUMKUR UNIVERSITY

7 209 BHOOMIKA S M 368 372 406 408 767 832 3600 3153 87.58 1.83 89.41 III B OU DAVANAGERE UNIVERSITY

8 277 ISHWARI TARIWAL 361 394 370 411 841 830 3600 3207 89.08 89.08 GM OU RC UNIVERSITY

9 274 JEEVITHA S 348 395 359 396 801 794 3600 3093 85.91 1.83 87.74 SC OU Tumkur Univ

10 160 ROHAN K Y 344 387 351 394 787 821 3600 3084 87.16 1.74 87.4 II A OU TUMK UNIV.

11 151
G ABHILASH 331 388 373 420 800 821 3600 3133 87.02 87.02 III B HYK OU

Vijayanagara Sri Krishnadevaraya Uni, 

Ballari

12 78 PRERANA P RAO 374 400 362 372 731 791 3600 3030 84.17 1.71 85.88 GM OU Mangalore Uni

13 121

VINAYAK T 

SANNAPPANAVAR
372 345 359 390 752 775 3600 2995 83.19 1.72 84.91 III A OU Rani Channamma. Univ. Belagavi.

14 45 RASHMI G 326 375 405 410 773 699 3600 2988 83 1.68 84.68 CAT 1 OU DVG Uni

15 236

SHRUTHI 

KALLANAGOUDRA
308 349 349 389 801 790 3600 2986 82.94 1.71 84.65 II A OU RANI CHENNAMMA UNIVERSITY

16 281 NETHRAVATHI S 352 391 344 390 751 901 3700 3129 84.56 84.56 SC HYK OU VSK Univ
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17 217 SUDHASHRI YADAV G C 305 351 380 397 760 789 3600 2982 82.83 1.69 84.52 CAT 1 HYK OU DAVANAGERE UNIVERSITY

18 94 MONIKA B N 226 250 250 264 345 355 2000 1690 84.5 84.5 III B OU Mysore Uni

19 216
MADHUSHREE HOSAPETI 351 360 350 389 756 749 3600 2955 82.08 1.69 83.77 II A OU RANI CHENNAMMA UNIVERSITY 

20 231 JAHNAVI K 221 256 257 266 732 773 3000 2505 83.5 83.5 II A HYK OU K S A W UNIVERSITY VIJAYAPURA

21 227 PRIYANKA ALAGUNDI 306 376 360 392 788 774 3600 2996 83.22 83.22 III A OU RANICHENNAMMA UNIVERSITY

22 148 LIKHITHA L 320 383 332 382 741 759 3600 2917 81.02 1.69 82.71 III B OU TUMK UNIV.

23 258 SHIVANANDA R V 278 392 349 414 722 724 3600 2879 79.97 1.61 81.58 SC OU BANGALORE UNIVERSITY

24 18 ANJALI P 337 351 323 388 740 736 3600 2875 79.86 1.68 81.54 CAT 1 OU DVG Uni

25 252 NAGARAJA H K 358 366 356 362 734 758 3600 2934 81.5 81.5 III B OU

26 273 SHRUTI PUJARI 300 350 349 374 742 738 3600 2853 79.25 1.65 80.9 III B OU RC UNIVERSITY

27 280 A NITHIN 337 368 325 409 725 768 3700 2932 79.24 1.62 80.86 SC OU Bengaluru central uni

28 174
VARUN KUMAR  H M 362 379 330 396 703 736 3600 2906 80.72 80.72 II A OU

Vijayanagara Sri Krishnadevaraya Uni, 

Ballari

29 67 T S KEERTHANA 242 243 227 264 331 307 2000 1614 80.7 80.7 CAT 1 OU Mysore Uni

30 73

KIRANKUMAR 

TIPPANNANAVAR
287 370 321 390 740 794 3600 2902 80.61 80.61 ST OU Karnataka Uni

31 266 LAVANYA D NAREKULI 392 355 370 341 716 669 3600 2843 78.97 1.52 80.49 GM OU KARNATAK UNIVERSITY

32 244 MONIKA S 328 360 328 375 730 734 3600 2855 79.3 79.3 III A OU TUMKUR UNIVERSITY

33 21 M SUNIL 273 348 358 390 647 776 3600 2792 77.5 1.64 79.2 CAT 1 OU DVG Uni

34 240
AKSHATHA SURAPUR 338 340 342 403 425 439 2900 2287 78.86 78.86 III B OU CASTE CERTIFICATE NOT ENCLOSED

35 261 BHARATH B N 316 353 362 386 704 714 3600 2835 78.75 78.75 SC OU TUMKUR UNIVERSITY

36 105 CHANDANA T S 171 223 236 261 337 346 2000 1574 78.7 78.7 III B OU University of mysore

37 275
SHUBHAM S ADAVIMATH 245 266 395 433 548 557 3300 2444 74.06 1.56 78.62 III B OU PC Jabin Coll.(Auto)

38 199
SUCHITRA B C 195 237 218 252 321 310 2000 1533 76.65 1.76 78.41 CAT 1 OU

MAHARANI SCIENCE COLLEGE 

MYSORE

39 39 SANDDEEP 325 372 297 350 714 750 3600 2808 78 78 II A OU Tumkur Uni

40 242 PREETI N SAUNSHI 267 321 297 361 634 647 3240 2527 77.99 77.99 III B OU KARNATAK UNIVERSITY

41 159 PREMA C H 298 340 337 372 686 751 3600 2784 77.33 77.33 III B OU Karnataka Uni

42 259 RANJITH GOWDA S N 239 360 349 406 696 728 3600 2778 77.16 77.16 III A OU BANGALORE UNIVERSITY

43 278 J NAGESHA 310 345 332 385 692 775 3700 2839 76.72 76.72 III B HYK OU SK Uni Ballari

44 202 HARSHITHA R 75 1.5 76.5 OU APPLICATION REPEATED 



45 235 HARSHITHA R 75 1.5 76.5 OU APPLICATION REPEATED 

46 241 SIRISHMA S 281 345 300 361 744 717 3600 2748 76.33 76.33 CAT 1 OU TUMKUR UNIVERSITY

47 173 J MEENAKSHI 215 201 212 223 464 510 2400 1825 76.04 76.04 GM OU Bnagalore Uni

48 189

RAMCHANDRA G 

BHATTANGI
283 307 311 350 685 748 3600 2684 74.55 1.46 76.01 II A OU Rani Chennamma University Belagavi

49 214 MADHUSHREE A 75.4 75.4 OU

50 128
SWATHI R P 248 258 263 281 820 787 3600 2657 73.8 1.52 75.32 GM OU

ST. Philomena's college, University of 

Mysore

51 123 ARPITHA C 302 333 304 374 675 713 3600 2701 75.02 75.02 III B OU Davanagere. Univ.

52 239 P T DILEEP DORE 270 312 318 372 694 729 3600 2695 74.86 74.86 ST OU DAVANAGERE UNIVERSITY

53 285 SIDDESH S J 313 355 318 364 668 675 3600 2693 74.8 74.8 III B OU TUMKUR UNIVERSITY

54 140 RACHANA 271 324 293 361 682 731 3600 2662 73.94 73.94 II A OU Tumk. Univ.

55 152 SHASHIKUMAR R 282 351 321 419 595 651 3600 2619 72.75 72.75 ST OU TUMK UNIV.

56 23 RAKSHITHA M SIMHA 284 333 297 346 624 666 3600 2550 70.83 1.49 72.32 II A OU DVG Uni

57 66 MADHU MEDAR 276 316 305 362 630 712 3600 2601 72.25 72.25 ST OU Karnataka Uni

58 196
CHARAN MIRAJKAR M 277 332 331 371 630 616 3600 2557 71.02 1.21 72.23 II A OU Rani Chennamma University, Belagavi

59 205 KAVYA S C 252 337 291 366 653 700 3600 2599 72.19 72.19 CAT 1 OU TUMKUR UNIVERSITY

60 270 DEVARAJ 261 343 306 372 613 769 3700 2664 72 72 II A OU VSKU

61 62 D M MUSTAF 283 347 308 365 619 646 3700 2662 71.94 71.94 CAT 1 OU S.K. Uni

62 175
SIDDESH ANKALI 267 341 284 351 625 666 3600 2534 70.38 1.52 71.9 III B HYK OU

Vijayanagara Sri Krishnadevaraya Uni, 

Ballari

63 221 PREETI N SAUNSHI 318 321 297 361 647 634 3600 2578 71.61 71.61 III B OU KARNATAK UNIVERSITY

64 210 HUMANOUSHEEN 256 330 305 360 614 708 3600 2573 71.47 71.47 II B OU DAVANAGERE UNIVERSITY

65 201 AISHWARYA B  L 284 318 277 335 635 666 3600 2515 69.86 1.42 71.28 SC OU TUMKUR UNIVERSITY

66 71 NAYANA M 274 339 303 364 628 662 3600 2560 71.11 71.11 III B OU DVG Uni

67 272 NAYANA M 274 339 303 354 628 662 3600 2560 71.11 71.11 III B OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

68 114

VIDYA K 

HANAGODIMATH
269 317 277 339 688 669 3600 2559 71.08 71.08 III B OU Davanagere. Univ.

69 257 GAYANA B V 257 327 317 377 661 602 3600 2541 70.58 70.58 III B OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

70 204 KAVYA T 244 328 298 364 631 638 3600 2503 69.52 69.52 II A OU TUMKUR UNIVERSITY

71 288 CHANDRA NAIK D 239 327 296 399 616 623 3600 2500 69.44 69.44 SC OU DVG UNIVERSITY

72 141 N NAVYA SHREE 238 306 270 339 650 696 3600 2499 69.41 69.41 III A OU TUmk. Univ.

73 269 BHARATHKUMAR 261 338 279 368 589 642 3600 2477 68.81 68.81 ST OU VSKU



74 223 DEEPA S 252 318 277 359 564 623 3600 2393 66.47 1.39 67.86 GM OU DAVANAGERE UNIVERSITY

75 232 B M MANIKANTA 285 300 286 361 586 612 3600 2430 67.5 67.5 SC HYK OU V S K UNIVERSITY BALLARI

76 76 DARSHAN K 267 285 265 271 662 675 3600 2425 67.36 67.36 ST OU Karnataka Uni

77 279 AKHILA T M 258 294 273 349 585 638 3600 2397 66.58 66.58 III B OU DVG Univ

78 40
GIRISH S V 253 316 268 343 620 584 3600 2384 66.22 66.22 II A HYK OU

Vijayanagara Sri Krishnadevaraya Uni, 

Ballari

79 185 RAMESH V D 64.2 64.2 SC OU MSc Forestry Uttarakhand Uni

80 248 KARTHIK M K 218 239 280 269 392 388 2800 1785 63.75 63.75 SC OU JSS

81 222 ABHISHEK J 230 282 258 284 553 644 3600 2251 62.52 1.22 63.74 III B HYK OU DAVANAGERE UNIVERSITY

82 218 K MANJUNATH 210 286 286 590 599 558 4050 2529 62.44 1.28 63.72 II A HYK OU APPLICATION REPEATED 

83 219 K MANJUNATH 210 286 286 590 599 558 4050 2529 62.44 1.28 63.72 II A HYK OU APPLICATION REPEATED 

84 260 AKSHAY Y V 233 277 281 353 570 573 3600 2287 63.52 63.52 II A OU TUMKUR UNIVERSITY

85 249 RAVIKIRAN HOSAMANI 261 313 261 312 553 572 3600 2272 63.11 63.11 III A OU V S K UNIVERSITY BALLARI

86 251 SANJAY H B 323 331 284 354 490 490 3600 2272 63.11 63.11 CAT 1 OU

87 115 YASHVANTH S S 231 250 270 315 585 597 3600 2248 62.44 62.44 ST KM OU Davanagere. Univ.

88 203 H D SANJAY 252 309 259 328 521 507 3600 2176 60.44 60.44 II A HYK OU DAVANAGERE UNIVERSITY

89 163 THANUJA D S 238 263 303 333 566 537 3600 2240 62.22 1 3 59.22 III B OU

90 287 GAJALAKSHMI S 217 247 234 312 482 500 3600 1992 55.33 1 3 52.33 II A OU DVG UNIVERSITY

Sd/-
Chairman

Dept of Biotechnology



Department of Biotechnology, Jnana Sahyadri Campus, Shankaraghatta

ADMISSION TO M.Sc BIOTECHNOLOGY : 2021- 20222022-23

CONSOLIDATED MERIT LIST - REJECTED APPLICATIONS
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MAX 

MARK

S

%

1 122 LAKSHMI DEVI JOSHI
OU

6th sem markscard not enclosed / 

Gulbarga uni

2 212

BHOOMIKA H C APPLICATION REJECTED PCM 

COMBINATION

3 282 AISIRI A R DEGREE NOT ELIGIBLE 

4 283 VINODA S C PCM Not Eligible

5 284 ANUSHA S K PCM Not Eligible

6 289 KAVYA M OU MARKS CARDS NOT ENCLOSED

7 290 AKSHATA S G OU MARKS CARDS NOT ENCLOSED

8 291 ARCHANA MOHAN OU MARKS CARDS NOT ENCLOSED

9 294 PADMAVATHI OU MARKS CARDS NOT ENCLOSED

10 295 SOUMYA T OU MARKS CARDS NOT ENCLOSED

11 296 THANUSHREE OU MARKS CARDS NOT ENCLOSED

12 299 N M SUNEEL KUMAR OU MARKS CARDS NOT ENCLOSED
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Sd/-
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